



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI
(Special Original Jurisdiction)**

[3331]

WEDNESDAY, THE 15th DAY OF JULY 2026

PRESENT

THE HONOURABLE SRI JUSTICE SUBBA REDDY SATTI

WRIT PETITION NO: 7106/2024

Between:

M/s Ideal Survey,

...PETITIONER

AND

The State Of Andhra Pradesh and Others

...RESPONDENT(S)

Counsel for the Petitioner:

1.SUBRAMANYAM DARABOINA

Counsel for the Respondent(S):

1.GP FOR FINANCE PLANNING

2.GP FOR IRRI AND CAD (AP)

The Court made the following order:

None appeared for the petitioner either in the forenoon or in the afternoon.

Post on 29.07.2026.

Dated: 15.07.2026
IKN

SUBBA REDDY SATTI, J